Check out the 2021 State Holiday Schedule

The 2021 State Holiday Schedule has been finalized and signed by Gov. Eric Holcomb. The
following is a list of the 2021 state holidays and the dates on which they will be observed.
The schedule is also available for download on the Indiana State Personnel Department
website: www.in.gov/spd/benefits/state-holidays.

STATE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - 2021

New Year’s Day
Friday, January 1, 2021

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 18, 2021

Good Friday
Friday, April 2, 2021

Memorial Day
Monday, May 31, 2021

Independence Day
Sunday, July 4, 2021**
Monday, July 5, 2021*

Labor Day
Monday, September 6, 2021

Columbus Day
Monday, October 11, 2021

Veterans Day
Thursday, November 11, 2021

Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, November 25, 2021

Lincoln's Birthday
Friday, November 26, 2021

Washington’s Birthday
Thursday, December 23, 2021

Christmas Day
Friday, December 24, 2021*
Saturday, December 25, 2021**



New Year's Day
Friday, December 31, 2021*

*For operations regularly scheduled Monday — Friday.

**For operations regularly scheduled on Saturday/Sunday.



